Dimensions (mm)
N1 N2N3 N4
360±2
N1 N2N3 N4
400±2
H L
10"
20"

N4
Type A（N6-free） Type B
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material
Length Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
J=304
K=316L
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDBA=B Series Filter
Housings(N6-free)
CHDBB=B Series Filter
Housings
Eg.=>CHDBAQJ0310T38SEEY
Number
Round
03 = 3
05= 5
07 = 7
09 = 9
12 = 12
T38=TC 1.5"(Only for 3
cartridges)
T50=TC 2"
( for 5, 7 cartridges)
T63=TC 2.5"( for 9, 12
cartridges)
Inlet&Outlet
Type A (N6-free) Type B
12-Round
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material Qty. Length Inlet&Outlet Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Design
Pressure
Y=1.0Mpa
H L
10’’ 442 858
20’’ 692 1,108